2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019
Challenge period ends: 08/16/2019

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final.
PLEASE NOTE:
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at: ddanielson@nrahg.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of

the challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are
allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

2019 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 20

National Champions OLE MILL RANGERS 2334  ©old Tone Medals
GRIFFIN, GA
STALNAKER, SAVANNA 568
PAKKAM, ANUSHA 590
MCGHIN, MOLLY 592
BURROW, LAURA 584
2nd Place OLE MILLERS 2293 Silver Tone Medals
GRIFFIN, GA
MORROW, GABRIELA 566
WILLIAMS, SAWYER 569
BURROW, SAM 575
HANSON, ADRIENNE 583
3rd Place LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS 2285  Bronze Tone Medals
ROCKLIN, CA
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE 583
MICHAEL, LOGAN 569
POLAKOVIC, LILLY 562
WATTS, VITTORIA 571
MASTER - Award Winners
1st Place OLE MILL 2238 Gold-tone Class Medal
EXPERT - Award Winners
1st Place SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD) 2268 Gold-tone Class Medal
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1st Place PSC "GOLD" 2248 Gold-tone Class Medal
Team Rankings by Class
MASTER 6 - Entries MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER
1. MA OLE MILL RANGERS 2334 1. 88 PSC"GOLD"
2. MA OLE MILLERS 2293 2. SS SUTTER UNION (BLUE)
3. MA LINCOLN, CA- LEAD HEADS 2285 3. SS WELL, THAT'S CUTE
4. MA OLE MILL 2238 4. SS SUTTER UNION (WHITE)
5. MA SELMA (GOLD) 2135 5. SS BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (RED)
6. MA CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 1785 6. SS BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P (GOLD)
7. MK SUTTER UNION (YELLOW)
8. SS KENMARE CLAN
EXPERT 6 - Entries
1. EX SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD) 2268
2. EX GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 2255
3. EX BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (BLUE) 2254
4. EX JACKSON COUNTY SPORTSMANS CLUB 2229
5. EX LINCOLN, CA-BRASS MONKEYS 2218
6. EX VRPC GOLDEN DRAGON 2127

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

20 - Total Entries

8 - Entries

2248
2208
2205
2178
2121
2060
1915
1874

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

OLE MILL RANGERS
OLE MILLERS

LINCOLN, CA- LEAD HEADS

SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD)
GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (BLUE)

PSC "GOLD"

OLE MILL

JACKSON COUNTY SPORTSMANS CLUB

LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS

SUTTER UNION (BLUE)

WELL, THAT'S CUTE

SUTTER UNION (WHITE)

SELMA (GOLD)

VRPC GOLDEN DRAGON

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (RED)
BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P (GOLD)

SUTTER UNION (YELLOW)

KENMARE CLAN

CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

National Ranking - All Teams

2334
2293
2285
2268
2255
2254
2248
2238
2229
2218
2208
2205
2178
2135
2127
2121
2060
1915
1874
1785

20 - Total Entries
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