#### 2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results

### Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 Challenge period ends: 08/16/2019

### The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final.

#### PLEASE NOTE:

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the statistical officer (Diane Danielson at: <u>ddanielson@nrahq.org</u>) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

2019 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin			Total Entries - 20	
National Champions	OLE MILL RANGERS GRIFFIN, GA	2334	Gold Tone Medals	
	STALNAKER, SAVANNA	568		
	PAKKAM, ANUSHA	590		
	MCGHIN, MOLLY	592		
	BURROW, LAURA	584		
2nd Place	OLE MILLERS GRIFFIN, GA	2293	Silver Tone Medals	
	MORROW, GABRIELA	566		
	WILLIAMS, SAWYER	569		
	BURROW, SAM	575		
	HANSON, ADRIENNE	583		
3rd Place	LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS ROCKLIN, CA	2285	Bronze Tone Medals	
	KATSUYAMA, NATALIE	583		
	MICHAEL, LOGAN	569		
	POLAKOVIC, LILLY	562		
	WATTS, VITTORIA	571		

MASTER - Award Winners				
1st Place	OLE MILL	2238	Gold-tone Class Medal	
EXPERT - Award Winners				
1st Place	SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD	) 2268	Gold-tone Class Medal	
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners				
1st Place	PSC "GOLD"	2248	Gold-tone Class Medal	

# Team Rankings by Class

N	6 - Entries	
1.	MA OLE MILL RANGERS	2334
2.	MA OLE MILLERS	2293
3.	MA LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS	2285
4.	MA OLE MILL	2238
5.	MA SELMA (GOLD)	2135
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
6.	MA CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB	1785
0.	MA CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB	1785 6 - Entries
0.		
E	XPERT	6 - Entries
E 1.	<b>XPERT</b> EX SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD)	<b>6 - Entries</b> 2268
E 1. 2.	<b>XPERT</b> EX SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD) EX GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB	<b>6 - Entries</b> 2268 2255
1. 2. 3.	XPERT EX SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD) EX GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB EX BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (BLUE)	6 - Entries 2268 2255 2254

Μ	8 - Entries	
1.	SS PSC "GOLD"	2248
2.	SS SUTTER UNION (BLUE)	2208
3.	SS WELL, THAT'S CUTE	2205
4.	SS SUTTER UNION (WHITE)	2178
5.	SS BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (RED)	2121
6.	SS BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P (GOLD)	2060
7.	MK SUTTER UNION (YELLOW)	1915
8.	SS KENMARE CLAN	1874

20 - Total Entries

# National Ranking - All Teams

1.	MA	OLE MILL RANGERS	2334
2.	MA	OLE MILLERS	2293
3.	MA	LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS	2285
4.	ΕX	SUTTER UNION HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE TEAM (GOLD)	2268
5.	ΕX	GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB	2255
6.	ΕX	BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (BLUE)	2254
7.	SS	PSC "GOLD"	2248
8.	MA	OLE MILL	2238
9.	ΕX	JACKSON COUNTY SPORTSMANS CLUB	2229
10.	ΕX	LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS	2218
11.	SS	SUTTER UNION (BLUE)	2208
12.	SS	WELL, THAT'S CUTE	2205
13.	SS	SUTTER UNION (WHITE)	2178
14.	MA	SELMA (GOLD)	2135
15.	ΕX	VRPC GOLDEN DRAGON	2127
16.	SS	BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS (RED)	2121
17.	SS	BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P (GOLD)	2060
18.	MK	SUTTER UNION (YELLOW)	1915
19.	SS	KENMARE CLAN	1874
20.	MA	CENTRAL FLORIDA RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB	1785

20 - Total Entries